Three Lakes Triathlon 2014
Overall Results

Saturday, June 21, 2014

If you have questions about your timing results, please, contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

1

Brian Goodremont

2 Dan Herbert
3 Edward Barnes
4 Francois-xavier Coffinieres
5 Tim Ralston
6 Eric Vittengl
7 Nicolas Sauvage
8 Chris Kirchoff
9 Lindsey Morck
10  Madhuvanesh Parthasarathy
11 Natisha Mathews
12 Our drinking team has a runnin
13 Fred Hines
14 Max Foster
15  Team NDJ
Olympic Overall

Bib No
14
8
20
17
21
12
16
4
2
9
57
58
22
6
23

Age Gender

38
29
49
44
51
37
42
44
29
36
4

54
23
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Age Group
1 M 30-39
1 M 20-29
1 M 40-49
2 M 40-49
1 M 50-59
2 M 30-39
3 M 40-49
1 F 40-49
1 F 20-29
3 M 30-39
2 F 40-49

1MO0-0

2 M 50-59
2 M 20-29

2MO0-0

-- Swim --
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Time
0:23:16.1
0:29:38.1
0:25:02.6
0:26:28.7
0:35:13.7
0:30:14.1
0:33:32.7
0:33:16.8
0:32:24.3
0:37:37.1
0:38:56.9
0:43:56.8
0:43:34.2
0:26:45.2
0:38:57.1
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T-1
Time
0:01:01.2
0:01:56.3
0:01:32.7
0:02:51.5
0:05:29.9
0:02:10.0
0:01:43.1
0:03:19.9
0:03:01.5
0:05:25.9
0:03:08.0
0:00:26.8
0:05:45.5
0:14:26.8
0:00:37.9

=

a e -
vo Yo

GEze

-- Bike --
Time
1:21:56.1
1:23:24.2
1:26:17.6
1:26:42.0
1:28:58.4
1:33:44.6
1:42:24.0
1:49:15.8
1:41:03.1
1:42:37.8
1:48:39.0
1:41:34.0
1:48:26.7
2:03:00.4
2:34:55.0

Rate
18.3MPH
18.0MPH
17.4MPH
17.3MPH
16.9MPH
16.0MPH
14.6MPH
13.7MPH
14.8MPH
14.6MPH
13.8MPH
14.8MPH
13.8MPH
12.2MPH
9.68MPH

T-2
Time
0:00:50.5
0:00:25.4
0:01:19.0
0:00:27.6
0:00:30.9
0:01:29.5
0:00:59.9
0:01:32.4
0:01:54.6
0:02:34.0
0:00:57.6
0:00:19.4
0:03:13.5
0:03:42.3
0:00:30.0
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12
10

13
15
14

-- Run --
Time
0:47:29.1
0:46:56.6
0:50:27.8
0:55:11.9
0:58:50.2
1:02:51.4
0:55:17.7
0:52:41.8
1:04:33.0
1:00:09.3
0:59:46.0
1:15:04.0
1:22:44 1
1:15:49.4
0:53:52.0

Pace
7:40/M
7:34/M
8:08/M
8:54/M
9:29/M
10:08/M
8:55/M
8:30/M
10:25/M
9:42/M
9:38/M
12:06/M
13:21/M
12:14/M
8:41/M

Total
Time
2:34:33.0
2:42:20.6
2:44:39.7
2:51:41.7
3:09:03.1
3:10:29.6
3:13:57.4
3:20:06.7
3:22:56.5
3:28:24.1
3:31:27.5
3:41:21.0
4:03:44.0
4:03:44.1
4:08:52.0



Three Lakes Triathlon 2014

Age Group Results
Saturday, June 21, 2014

*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall*
Place Place = Name
Overall*
Place Place = Name
1 2 Lindsey Morck
Overall*
Place Place = Name
1 1 Chris Kirchoff
2 3 Natisha Mathews
Overall*
Place Place = Name
1 2 Dan Herbert
2 10 Max Foster
Overall*
Place Place = Name
1 1 Brian Goodremont
2 6 Eric Vittengl
3 8 Madhuvanesh Parthasarath
Overall*
Place Place = Name
1 3 Edward Barnes
2 4 Francois-xavier Coffinieres
3 7 Nicolas Sauvage

Olympic Categories

Bib No

Bib No

Bib No
14
12

Bib No
20
17
16

Ade
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Age
29
23

Age
38
37
36

Age
49
44
42

-- Swim -- T-1
Rnk Time Time Rnk
Female 20 to 29
-- Swim -- T-1
Rnk Time Time Rnk
1 0:32:24.3 0:03:01.5 1
Female 40 to 49
-- Swim -- T-1
Rnk Time Time Rnk
1 0:33:16.8 0:03:19.9 2
2 0:38:56.9 0:03:08.0 1
Male 20 to 29
-- Swim -- T-1
Rnk Time Time Rnk
2 0:29:38.1 0:01:56.3 1
1 0:26:45.2 0:14:26.8 2
Male 30 to 39
-- Swim -- T-1
Rnk Time Time Rnk
1 0:23:16.1 0:01:01.2 1
2 0:30:14.1  0:02:10.0 2
3 0:37:37.1 0:05:25.9 3
Male 40 to 49
-- Swim -- T-1
Rnk Time Time Rnk
1 0:25:02.6 0:01:32.7 1
2 0:26:28.7 0:02:51.5 2
3 0:33:32.7 0:01:43.1 3

Page 2 of 7

-- Bike --
Time

-- Bike --
Time
1:41:03.1

-- Bike --
Time
1:49:15.8
1:48:39.0

-- Bike --
Time
1:23:24.2
2:03:00.4

-- Bike --
Time
1:21:56.1
1:33:44.6
1:42:37.8

-- Bike --
Time
1:26:17.6
1:26:42.0
1:42:24.0

Rate

Rate
14.8MPH

Rate
13.7MPH
13.8MPH

Rate
18.0MPH
12.2MPH

Rate
18.3MPH
16.0MPH
14.6MPH

Rate
17.4MPH
17.3MPH
14.6MPH

T-2
Time

T-2
Time
0:01:54.6

T-2
Time
0:01:32.4
0:00:57.6

T-2
Time
0:00:25.4
0:03:42.3

T-2
Time
0:00:50.5
0:01:29.5
0:02:34.0

T-2
Time
0:01:19.0
0:00:27.6
0:00:59.9
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-- Run --
Time

-- Run --
Time
1:04:33.0

-- Run --
Time
0:52:41.8
0:59:46.0

-- Run --
Time
0:46:56.6
1:15:49.4

-- Run --
Time
0:47:29.1
1:02:51.4
1:00:09.3

-- Run --
Time
0:50:27.8
0:55:11.9
0:55:17.7

Pace

Pace
10:25/M

Pace
8:30/M
9:38/M

Pace
7:34/M
12:14/M

Pace
7:40/M
10:08/M
9:42/M

Pace
8:08/M
8:54/M
8:55/M

Total
Time

Total
Time
3:22:56.5

Total
Time
3:20:06.7
3:31:27.5

Total
Time
2:42:20.6
4:03:44 1

Total
Time
2:34:33.0
3:10:29.6
3:28:24.1

Total
Time
2:44:39.7
2:51:41.7
3:13:57.4



*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
Place Place Name BibNo Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate
Male 50 to 59
Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
Place Place Name BibNo Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate
1 5 Tim Ralston 21 51 1 0:35:13.7 0:05:29.9 1 1:28:58.4 16.9MPH
2 9 Fred Hines 22 54 2 0:43:34.2 0:05:45.5 2 1:48:26.7 13.8MPH

Olympic Relay
Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
Place Place Name Bib No Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate

g

Our drinking team has a
running problem - Chantell
Van Rijswijk, Jessica
1 1 Hardie, Kevin Thompson 58 2 0:43:56.8 0:00:26.8 1 1:41:34.0 14.8MPH
Team NDJ - Natisha
Mathews, Darren Warren,
2 2 Jeff Segal 23 1 0:38:57.1  0:00:37.9 2 2:34:55.0 9.68MPH

Olympic Categories Page 3 of 7

T-2
Time

T-2
Time
0:00:30.9
0:03:13.5

T-2
Time

0:00:19.4

0:00:30.0

Rnk

X
-
=

Rnk

-- Run --
Time

-- Run --
Time
0:58:50.2
1:22:44 1

-- Run --
Time

1:15:04.0

0:53:52.0

Pace

Pace
9:29/M
13:21/M

Pace

12:06/M

8:41/M

Total
Time

Total
Time
3:09:03.1
4:03:44.0

Total
Time

3:41:21.0

4:08:52.0



Three Lakes Triathlon 2014
Sprint Overall Results

Saturday, June 21, 2014

If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

1

©oONOO O~ WN

Brian Houck

Sam Horn

Team |.P.eh!
Hayley Espelund
Danyon Campbell
Aja James

Chad Brinton
Curtis Rogers
Eric Smith
Matthew Jacobson
Aaron Reiter
Keith Bryant
Melissa Waite
Greg Johnson
Peter Spear
Jenna Gorham
Crystal Fyfe
Theresa Raleigh
Ashley Black
Travel light Cycles
Tina Jacobson
Erickson Kim
Chelsea Smith
Jerry Voorhees
Team Chmelik
Joanna and Marc Jo
Karina Meik
Sherri Teter
Team MDM
Adam Eltinge
Sandra May
Kristen Kerns
Mark Harrington

Sprint Overall

Bib No Age Gender Age Group

38
37
52
29
43
36
15
45
46
47
42
55
26
39
40
32
30
27
24
54
33
56
25
44
50
53
31
35
51
41
34
49
48

33
30

38
48
55
40
53
56
56
40
44
33
37
39
43
39
35
16

46
46
24
51

42
55

40
52
29
59
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1 M 30-39
2 M 30-39
1MO-0
1 F 30-39
1 M 40-49
1 F 50-59
2 M 40-49
1 M 50-59
2 M 50-59
3 M 50-59
3 M 40-49
4 M 40-49
2 F 30-39
3 M 30-39
4 M 30-39
1 F 40-49
3 F 30-39
4 F 30-39
1F1-19
2MO0-0
2 F 40-49
3 F 40-49
1 F20-29
4 M 50-59
3MO0-0
4MO0-0
4 F 40-49
2 F 50-59
5MO0-0
5 M 40-49
3 F 50-59
2 F 20-29
5 M 50-59

Div
]
]
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
1

--- Swim ---

Rnk

Rnk
4
1

2
5

17
7
10
12
11
6
19
20
15
13
8
16
24
9
3

14
18
23
22
21
27
25
28
30
26

29
31

T-1
Time
0:00:39.4
0:01:21.5
0:00:18.1
0:01:02.3
0:01:02.3
0:00:46.9
0:01:30.2
0:01:52.9
0:01:35.2
0:01:58.3
0:02:59.1
0:01:57.7
0:00:55.4
0:02:18.6
0:02:25.8
0:02:05.5
0:00:59.2
0:02:48.7
0:01:30.0
0:17:58.7
0:02:28.6
0:02:45.3
0:02:28.2
0:01:13.5
0:04:34.6
0:00:32.3
0:03:02.2
0:02:36.3
0:00:26.2
0:03:36.7
0:26:01.4
0:02:20.5
0:03:41.2

Time
0:13:14.3
0:11:26.0
0:11:49.7
0:13:20.5
0:17:421
0:14:03.2
0:15:50.1
0:16:23.5
0:16:13.0
0:13:43.4
0:18:58.1
0:19:10.8
0:17:23.6
0:17:07.3
0:14:28.7
0:17:26.6
0:21:38.7
0:15:31.9
0:12:27.4

0:17:19.3
0:18:52.2
0:20:46.4
0:19:40.8
0:19:16.3
0:25:06.1
0:24:06.1
0:26:25.3
0:30:28.6
0:24:22.1

0:27:19.3
0:39:29.6
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Rnk

-- Bike -

Time

Rate

T-2
Time

0:36:31.5
0:40:30.9
0:40:08.6
0:41:05.2
0:39:03.3
0:39:36.2
0:42:13.0
0:43:24.5
0:41:36.8
0:46:50.8
0:41:02.1
0:41:12.4
0:44:37.2
0:42:15.7
0:44:16.9
0:50:07.0
0:43:41.0
0:50:06.8
0:50:17.1
0:52:30.5
0:46:55.7
0:48:49.1
0:52:11.9
0:51:47.0
0:54:03.5
0:50:46.5
0:49:32.2
0:52:00.1
0:50:53.0
0:57:111
0:58:27.2
1:01:17.4
0:55:49.5

19.7MPH
17.8MPH
17.9MPH
17.5MPH
18.4MPH
18.2MPH
17.1MPH
16.6MPH
17.3MPH
15.4MPH
17.5MPH
17.5MPH
16.1MPH
17.0MPH
16.3MPH
14.4MPH
16.5MPH
14.4MPH
14.3MPH
13.7MPH
15.3MPH
14.7MPH
13.8MPH
13.9MPH
13.3MPH
14.2MPH
14.5MPH
13.8MPH
14.2MPH
12.6MPH
12.3MPH
11.7MPH
12.9MPH

0:00:28.4
0:00:51.3
0:00:13.1
0:00:38.6
0:00:26.6
0:00:36.8
0:00:57 1
0:01:21.4
0:01:46.0
0:01:00.6
0:00:38.1
0:01:33.8
0:00:37.9
0:00:59.7
0:01:06.5
0:00:32.8
0:01:03.2
0:00:54.7
0:00:19.6
0:00:39.3
0:00:46.5
0:01:11.7
0:02:36.9
0:00:52.0
0:00:25.3
0:00:36.5
0:00:59.9
0:00:58.0
0:00:19.3
0:00:32.1
0:00:29.7
0:00:58.0
0:01:18.5

Rnk
4
1

11
5
2
18
6
7
16
10
13
12
15
19
21
3
14
9
23
17
26
22
8
28
20
24
25
27
30
29
31
33
32

-- Run --
Time

Pace

Total
Time

0:22:01.8
0:20:10.7
0:23:51.6
0:22:16.4
0:21:14.2
0:26:17.7
0:22:24.4
0:23:01.0
0:25:53.2
0:23:45.0
0:24:22.6
0:24:18.3
0:24:55.0
0:26:31.2
0:27:22.1
0:21:35.7
0:24:44.8
0:23:31.0
0:28:20.7
0:26:03.3
0:29:48.7
0:27:58.5
0:23:13.9
0:30:47.5
0:26:59.5
0:28:26.2
0:29:39.7
0:30:33.3
0:33:11.5
0:31:05.1
0:33:14.1
0:36:27.0
0:35:45.5

7:06/M
6:30/M
7:42/M
711/M
6:51/M
8:29/M
7:14/M
7:25/M
8:21/M
7:40/M
7:52/M
7:50/M
8:02/M
8:33/M
8:50/M
6:58/M
7:59/M
7:35/M
9:08/M
8:24/M
9:37/M
9:01/M
7:29/M
9:56/M
8:42/M
9:10/M
9:34/M
9:51/M
10:42/M
10:02/M
10:43/M
11:45/M
11:32/M

1:12:55.4
1:14:20.4
1:16:21.1
1:18:23.0
1:19:28.5
1:21:20.8
1:22:54.8
1:26:03.3
1:27:04.2
1:27:18.1
1:28:00.0
1:28:13.0
1:28:29.1
1:29:12.5
1:29:40.0
1:31:47.6
1:32:06.9
1:32:53.1
1:32:54.8
1:37:11.8
1:37:18.8
1:39:36.8
1:41:17.3
1:44:20.8
1:45:19.2
1:45:27.6
1:47:20.1
1:52:33.0
1:55:18.6
1:56:47.1
1:58:12.4
2:08:22.2
2:16:04.3



Three Lakes Triathlon 2014

Sprint Age Group Results
Saturday, June 21, 2014

*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Overall -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place Place  Name BibNo Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate  Time Rnk Time Pace Time
Female 1 to 19
Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place Place  Name BibNo Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate  Time Rnk Time Pace Time
1 7 Ashley Black 24 16 1 0:12:27.4 0:01:30.0 1 0:50:17.1  14.3MPH ##### 1 0:28:20.7 9:08/M 1:32:54.8
Female 20 to 29
Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place Place  Name BibNo Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate  Time Rnk Time Pace Time
1 10 Chelsea Smith 25 24 1 0:20146.4 0:02:282 1 0:52:11.9 13.8MPH ##### 1 0:23:13.9 7:29/M  1:41:17.3
2 14 Kristen Kerns 49 29 2 0271193 002205 2  1:01:17.4 11.7MPH ##### 2 0:36:27.0 11:45M 2:08:22.2
Female 30 to 39
Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place Place  Name BibNo Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate  Time Rnk Time Pace Time
1 1 Hayley Espelund 29 38 1 0:13:20.5 0:01:02.3 1 0:41:05.2 17.5MPH ##### 1 0:22:16.4 7:A1/M  1:18:23.0
2 3 Melissa Waite 26 33 3 0:17:23.6  0:00:55.4 3 0:44:37.2 16.1MPH ##### 4 0:24:55.0 8:02/M 1:28:29.1
3 5 Crystal Fyfe 30 39 4 0:21:38.7 0:00:59.2 2 0:43:41.0 16.5MPH ##### 3 0:24:44.8 7:59/M 1:32:06.9
4 6 Theresa Raleigh 27 35 2 0:15:31.9 0:02:48.7 4 0:50:06.8 14.4AMPH  ##### 2 0:23:31.0 7:35/M  1:32:53.1
Female 40 to 49
Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place Place  Name BibNo Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate  Time Rnk Time Pace Time
1 4 Jenna Gorham 32 43 2 0:17:26.6  0:02:05.5 4 0:50:07.0 14.4AMPH ##### 1 0:21:35.7 6:58/M 1:31:47.6
2 8 Tina Jacobson 33 46 1 0:17:19.3  0:02:28.6 1 0:46:55.7 15.3MPH  ##### 4 0:29:48.7 9:37/M 1:37:18.8
3 9 Erickson Kim 56 46 3 0:18:52.2 0:02:45.3 2 0:48:49.1  14.7MPH  ##### 2 0:27:585 9:.01/M 1:39:36.8
4 11 Karina Meik 31 42 4 0:24:06.1  0:03:02.2 3 0:49:32.2 14.5MPH  #### 3 0:29:39.7 9:34/M  1:47:20.1
Female 50 to 59
Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place Place  Name BibNo Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate  Time Rnk Time Pace Time
1 2 Aja James 36 55 1 0:14:03.2 0:00:46.9 1 0:39:36.2 18.2MPH  ##### 1 0:26:17.7 8:29/M 1:21:20.8
2 12 Sherri Teter 35 55 2 0:26:25.3 0:02:36.3 2 0:52:00.1 13.8MPH ##### 2 0:30:33.3 9:51/M  1:52:33.0
3 13 Sandra May 34 52 0:26:01.4 3 0:58:27.2 12.3MPH  ##### 3 0:33:14.1  10:43/M 1:58:12.4

Sprint Categories Page 5 of 7



If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Overall

Place Place

Overall*

Place Place
1 1

2

10

11

A ON

Overall*

Place Place
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13

Overall*

Place Place
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12
14

a s wON

Sprint Categories

Name

Name

Brian Houck
Sam Horn
Greg Johnson
Peter Spear

Name

Danyon Campbell
Chad Brinton
Aaron Reiter
Keith Bryant
Adam Eltinge

Name

Curtis Rogers

Eric Smith
Matthew Jacobson
Jerry Voorhees
Mark Harrington

Bib No

Bib No
38
37
39
40

Bib No
43
15
42
55
41

Bib No
45
46
47
44
48

Age

Age
33
30
37
39

Age
48
40
40
44
40

Age
53
56
56
51
59

-- Swim -- T-1
Rnk Time Time Rnk
Male 30 to 39
-- Swim -- T-1
Rnk Time Time Rnk
2 0:13:14.3 0:00:39.4 1
1 0:11:26.0 0:01:21.5 2
4 0:17:07.3 0:02:18.6 3
3 0:14:28.7 0:02:25.8 4
Male 40 to 49
-- Swim -- T-1
Rnk Time Time Rnk
2 0:17:42.1  0:01:02.3 1
1 0:15:50.1  0:01:30.2 4
3 0:18:58.1  0:02:59.1 2
4 0:19:10.8 0:01:57.7 3
5 0:24:22.1  0:03:36.7 5
Male 50 to 59
-- Swim -- T-1
Rnk Time Time Rnk
3 0:16:23.5 0:01:52.9 2
2 0:16:13.0 0:01:35.2 1
1 0:13:43.4 0:01:58.3 3
4 0:19:40.8 0:01:13.5 4
5 0:39:29.6 0:03:41.2 5
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-- Bike --
Time

-- Bike --

Time
0:36:31.5
0:40:30.9
0:42:15.7
0:44:16.9

-- Bike --

Time
0:39:03.3
0:42:13.0
0:41:02.1
0:41:12.4
0:57:11.1

-- Bike --

Time
0:43:24.5
0:41:36.8
0:46:50.8
0:51:47.0
0:55:49.5

Rate

Rate
19.7MPH
17.8MPH
17.0MPH
16.3MPH

Rate
18.4MPH
17.1MPH
17.5MPH
17.5MPH
12.6MPH

Rate
16.6MPH
17.3MPH
15.4MPH
13.9MPH
12.9MPH

HiHEH#
HiHEHH#

HiHEH#
HiHEH#

X |I
3 3
= =~

Jk(.o—kl\)|

X
=]
=

U'I(.O-lkl\)—'~|

X
3
=

U'I-lkl\)(.o—'~|

-- Run --
Time

-- Run --
Time
0:22:01.8
0:20:10.7
0:26:31.2
0:27:22.1

-- Run --
Time
0:21:14.2
0:22:24.4
0:24:22.6
0:24:18.3
0:31:05.1

-- Run --
Time
0:23:01.0
0:25:53.2
0:23:45.0
0:30:47.5
0:35:45.5

Pace

Pace
7:06/M
6:30/M
8:33/M
8:50/M

Pace
6:51/M
7:14/M
7:52/M
7:50/M
10:02/M

Pace
7:25/M
8:21/M
7:40/M
9:56/M
11:32/M

Total
Time

Total
Time
1:12:55.4
1:14:20.4
1:29:12.5
1:29:40.0

Total
Time
1:19:28.5
1:22:54.8
1:28:00.0
1:28:13.0
1:56:47.1

Total
Time
1:26:03.3
1:27:04.2
1:27:18.1
1:44:20.8
2:16:04.3



If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
-- Swim --

Overall
Place Place
Overall*
Place Place
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5

Sprint Categories

Name

Name
Team |.P.eh! - Denny
Sinnott, Heather Sinnott

Travel light Cycles - Daniel
Kiser, Danielle Eisenhardt,
Mikial Denker

Team Chmelik - Brian
Chmelik, Frank Chmelik,
MaryJane Chmelik
Joanna and Marci Jo -
Joanna Lanning, Marci Jo
Lanning

Team MDM - Don
Desnoyer, Marta Street,
Melissa Street

Bib No

Bib No

52

54

50

53

51

Age

Rnk

Rnk

1

Time

T-1
Time

Rnk

Sprint Relay_

-- Swim --

Time

0:11:49.7

0:19:16.3

0:25:06.1

0:30:28.6

T-1
Time

0:00:18.1

0:17:58.7

0:04:34.6

0:00:32.3

0:00:26.2
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Rnk

1

-- Bike --
Time

- Bike --

Time

0:40:08.6

0:52:30.5

0:54:03.5

0:50:46.5

0:50:53.0

Rate

Rate

17.9MPH

13.7MPH

13.3MPH

14.2MPH

14.2MPH

HiHEHH#

HiHEHH#

HiHEH#

HiHEH#

-- Run --
Time

-- Run --

Time

0:23:51.6

0:26:03.3

0:26:59.5

0:28:26.2

0:33:11.5

Pace

Pace

7:42/M

8:24/M

8:42/M

9:10/M

10:42/M

Total
Time

Total

Time

1:16:21.1

1:37:11.8

1:45:19.2

1:45:27.6

1:55:18.6



